Higher quality photos, 4K video capturing: Pixavi Cam is the succes-
sor of the market leading explosion proof camera Gravity X. A 5.5 inch
AMOLED display enables a simple and user friendly experience. The
market leading camera specifications ensures that photos and videos
will always be crisp and clear.
The Pixavi Cam is approved for ATEX and IECEx Zone 1/21 and
NEC Class I, Zone 0.
Further local certifications are possible on customer request.

See datasheet: Pixavi Cam Accessories
It is absolutely necessary to use original accessories from BARTEC !
Ordering Information
Pixavi Cam (EU) 17-S133-1011/11111000
Pixavi Cam (US) 17-S133-1011/11112000
Pixavi Cam (AU) 17-S133-1011/11113000
Pixavi Cam (UK) 17-S133-1011/11114000
Scope of delivery – Pixavi Cam
– Battery
– Screen protector
– Charger